
Friday 1st December 
A Muppet Christmas

Carol
7:30pm

Sunday 3rd December Ice Age 2pm

Tuesday 5th December Jingle All the Way 5pm

Friday 8th December The Grinch 7:30pm

Sunday 10th December Ice Age 2 - The Meltdown 2pm

Tuesday 12th December Arthur Christmas 5pm

Friday 15th December Nativity 7:30pm

Sunday 17th December Nativity 2 2pm

Tuesday 19th December Nativity 3 5pm

Friday 22nd December Miracle on 34th Street 7:30pm

Suinday 24th December Home Alone 2pm

Tuesday 26th December Elf 5pm

Friday 29th December Frozen 7:30pm

Sunday 31st December Home Alone 2 2pm

Christmas
OUTDOOR
CINEMA


